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
Candy Cane, 128 W College, next to
Penn State Diner. 237-4253
"THE SCOREBOARD" now open 6 to

2 Happy Hours Monday thru
Thursday all night. (Below the Scor-
pion)

FOR SALE. 1974 H-Back Pinto. Just
inspected, new tires. 865-2878

after 5-00 p m. Ask for Amy
1974 CHEVY NOVA excellent

condition good mileage must sell
price negotiable for info call 234-1077
1972 AUDI 100LS fourdoor, A-1

condition Front wheel drive, winter
tires. 8-track. Recently tuned and
inspected. New brakes and battery
Great wintercarl $1,750 238-4041
AFFORDABLE! Chevy Vega

hatchback, 1977. Auto., AM, new
exhaust, brakes. A good runner. Mark,
238-9559
DAS BUG HAUS LTD. Exclusive

Volkswagen repair, new-used
parts, repairs, engine rebuilding, winter
special tune-up $l9 95, brakes
$l9 95, carbs $25 00 ex 651 Oak
St Behind Kentucky Fried Chicken
237-0081 Used VW's' bought and
sold •

1069 CHEVELLE. NEW; mufller,
starter, waterpump Needs some

work, Strong 350 engine Negotiable.
Mark 237-9964
WANTED TO BUY - 1967 Firebird or

Camera any condition. Call Smitty
at 865-7605 before 5 p.m

74 FIAT 128 SEDAN 25,000 miles
expertly maintained gd. mpg Front

wheel drive new radials 4 spd. AM-FM.
Ex cond 238-7866 atter 6.00

AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY own room
in 3 bdrm apartment free bus pass,

cable TV, AC free parking $9O/mo.
237-8527
SUBLET LARGE one bedroom

apartment available spring term All
utilities included Furnished, close to
campus, parking and laundry. Call 234-
8848
2 BEDROOM APARTMENT Big

enough for 3, $285 month; Call
237-7497 available spring term
MASTER BEDROOM own bath &

phone Large, carpetted Only
$l2O month. Call mornings Jamie
237-3987
TWO BEDROOM Mobile home inStone

Valley area. Call (814)667-3683
KOINONIA HOUSE COMMUNITY A

programmed co-ed co-op for 14
persons is accepting applications for
the ’79-’BO accademic year In-
formation 865-2672 Sponsored by.
United Ministry at Penn State
FURNISHED room, three blocks from

campus with kitchen/laundry
privileges. Available for Spring term
with Summer/Fall option $125 00
includes utilities 237-3293 (reduced
rent, Summer)
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PUGH STREET at CALDER WAY / 238-2927

APARTMENTS
FURNISHED student apartments, near

campus, parking, reasonable rents.
Call 238-4938 (day), 237-3084
(evening, after 7 pm)
OWN ROOM LARGE two bedroom

apartment lawn, woods, bus line.
Call 238-2857. Available spring term
SUBLET - LARGE ONE Bedroom

apartment. All utilities and many
extras.. Spring - $225/month.
Spring/Summer - $l9O/month Fall
option 238-3708

FEMALE $B6/month now or spring
Lynn 238-0460. Free bus pass

included
NEED 1 female for 'A furnished 2-bdrm

apt. across the street from campus.
Summer w/fall option. $B2/mo plus
electric 234-8256
FURNISHED - 1 bdrm., all utilities

included, free parking space;
Spring thru Summer call - 234-9022
SPRING SUBLET for 1 or 2 males all

utilities included name your price.
Call 237-9115
ACROSS FROM CAMPUS, large

efficiency, furnished, A/C,
$2OO/month utilities included,
Spring/Summer, Kim, Sue, 2348683
EFFICIENCY SPRING 'A block from

campus furnished rent negotiable
238-8657
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Apartments
Now rentingfor |

September 1
1 or 2Bedroom Apts
Completelyfurnished

* Very reasonable
Close to Campus
And Also Homes

SUBLET
FEMALE ROOMMATE needed for

Beaver Hill spring. Everything
included 237-1201
HALF OF A one bedroom apartment

$95 a month Call 234-1679
SPRING, SUMMER, large one bedroom

apartment. Discounted rent $220
month Utilities, cable, bus pass 234-
2045
ONE OR TWO FEMALES to share

furnished 2 bedroom Cedarbrook.
Spring. $lll includes utilities
2380273
FURNISHED ROOM in 2 bedroom apt

spring term $95/month utilities inc
237-3659
APT IN HOUSE Spring term. $lOO a

month all utilities included Walking
Distance Judy 234-2581 Plaese
leave name and number.

REDUCED RENT, Beaver Hill, balcony,
huge closet, one bedroom,

available spring term. Call 234-8492

REDUCED SUBLET $BO per month
Beaver Hill apartments regularly

$ll2 includes all utilities Call 234-
8396

TWO FEMALES to share 'A of a two
bedroom spring. $103.75 Includes

utilities, furnished 237-0595
YOUR OWN BEDROOMI 2 bedroom

apt. sublet spring or spring/summer
85-plus elec. Call 234-0842
SUBLET ONE bedroom apartment for 2

or 3 spring term. Close to campus
furnished, utilities Included $250
monthly. Parking optional. Call 238-
8760 •

SUBLET SPRING female own room In 2
bdrm apt. Spacious 20 min.

$ll5/mo Call 237-2834 after 3
SUBLET MARCH 1 One bedroom

unfurnished apt, $215 month;
pets OK Park Forest Villas, bus route.
238-7276

SUBLET SPRING and summer fall
option Beaver Terrace one large

bedroom app. for 2 or 3. Furnished
dishwas air cond. utilities included
(T.V cable) rent negotiable. Leave
kitchen utensils and household ap-
pliances 234-2064

SPRING SUMMER SUBLET one bdrm
apt quiet modern bldg walking

distance great view grads and marrieds
preferred. Call Will 234-2743 $2OO
heated March 1st
IMMEDIATE SUBLET 210 South

Sparks, apartment 1/one bedroom,
parking, utilities, 192 - month/ap-
pointment 1-378-7246
SUBLET: one girl needed to share 'A of

1 bedroom in the Commons. Spring
with summer option. Lynn 237-2554
after six
SPRING and/or summer 'A of one

bedroom Park Ave apt Washer
and dryer on premises. Call 237-4458
or 237-8297
FEMALE WANTED for spring sublet Vi

of large 2 bedroom apt. Dish-
washer, A-C, all utilities walking
distance $108.50 Call 237-1213
SPRING/SUMMER sublet. Your own

room in spacious 3 bedroom apt
Free bus, utilities $BO/month. Call
Eileen 237-3987
NICEST PLACE in town 3 bdrm

townhouse Spring, summer, fall
option Good location. 116 S. Sparks.
Call 238-7593. Refinished hardwood
floors, wall-to-wall carpeting upstairs,
new kitchen, bathroom, basement

SPACIOUS EFFICIENCY Available

MALE ROOMMATE NEEDED for Vi of
2 bedroom apt one free month call

234-8180

spring term, utilities included
furnished, $215/month Good for two
people. Call 237-1830

SPRING Vi of 1 bedroom apt.
$llO/mo. all utilities, free parking

female only Kelly 234-8690
LARGE ONE BEDROOM apartment -

spring sublet, furnished, next to
campus, air conditioning, cable, all
utilities, ask only $240/mo. 234-
5076, 238-2852
SPRING TERM: House to sublet, 2

bedroom, garage, basement
Furnished. $2OO per mo plus utilities.
692-5595
WONDERFUL FURNISHED Efficiency,

Spring Sublet. 4 blocks from
campus, $l7O 00 for everything but
electricity - (Rubber Biscuits extra)
234-1494 or 234-7294

WANTED male to sublet Vi of 1
bedroom apartment for spring term.

$ 100/month (plus utilities) Very good
location - across from B A. Building
Address is 131 West Park Avenue.
Contact Dan at 234-1765

SUBLET SPRING MALE Vi of 1
bedroom Century Towers. $lO5

Balcony, all utilities included. 238-
7623
NEED DESPERATLEY ONE girl to

sublet spring and/or summer term.
$llO a month includes everything but
food and phone. Walking distance to
campus. CallKathy at 234-0731
SPRING SUMMER OWN ROOM in a

house 500 East Beaver rent
negotiable Call 237-5114
Vi OF 2 BEDROOM APT 1 block from

campus. Spring term $ll2/mth
Female preferred Call Renee at 865-
9613 or 234-0126
SPRING, FITS THREE, furnished, free

parking, cable TV, air conditioned,
close to campus. 238-2819

SUBLET. EFFICIENCY at Americana
House Apartments three minutes

from HUB. $175/month Call Dan 238-
3566

2 FEMALE ROOMMATES for 1
bedroom in 3 bedroom apt. rent

86 00 234-8845
SPRING: MALE NEEDED for 1 15 of two

bedroom Cedarbrook Apt. Rent
negotiable. Call 237-6177 '

The Daily Collegian is a Student Newspaper published
Monday through Friday fall, winter and spring terms;
summer term papers are published Monday, Wed-
nesday and Friday

Subscription Rates
Off-Campus (mailed 3rd class mail) ,

One term
Two terms
Three terms
Summer term only
Full year

On-Campus (delivered daily)
One term
Two terms
Three terms
Summer term only
Full year

$ 7.00
14.00
21.00
5.00

25.00

4.00
8.00

12.00
3.50

14.00

Subscriptions may be purchased in Room 126
Carnegie Bldg, either in person or by mail.

FURNISHED EFFICIENCY
APARTMENT includes heat and

cable price negotiable. Call Bob 237-
2087 or Ken 237-4776
SPRING TERM Spacious furnished

efficiency for 1 or 2 at the
Americana House Apts. Downtown 30
seconds to campus 238-1881
REDUCED RATE SPRING term two

bedroom apartment Beaver Avenue
close to campus furnished balcony
238-4106
SUBLET ONE Bedroom apt. $l3O a

month close to campus 237-3095
spring summer’
TOW FEMALES needed to sublet Vi

large two bedroom Penn Towers
Apt Spring term 234-1310
BARGAIN SUBLET. 'h of 3-bdr

furnished, spring term. Free bus
pass cable TV, complete kitchen, air
conditioning. $llO/mo. Steve 238-
1308
LOOKING FOR FUN? Spring sublet,

female, '/a 2/bdrm. Briarwood
apartment Furnished. $95. Tami 238-
7994

SUBLET SOUTHGATE one bedroom
rent $225 sublet $2OO available

March, call after 5.00 237-0428
1 BEDROOM Apartment - Spring

and/or Summer AC shag cable
dishwasher gorgeous view Cindy 234-
3035
ONE BEDROOM, furnished, close to

campus (Beaver and Fraser),
spring term only, $195, everything but
electricity. Call 238-6866 evenings
SPRING Vi OF LARGE one bedroom

apt. $9O month, utilities included:
Bob 238-8797
SPRING SUBLET - Vi of 1 bedroom

Cedarbrook apartment. Balcony
over Locust Lane provides ultimate in
Phi Si 500 spectating. Call 234-7497
SPRING SUMMER efficiency 334 W

Foster 2 blk from campus furnished
$145/mo free parking day. 865-
7974, 237-7246 night' 359-2629.
GOOD DEAL. HURRY
SPACIOUS TWO Bedroom apartment

on Allen Street. $240 per month.
Call Patti 237-3250 or 238-5570
SUBLET - spacious efficiency for 2

very close to campus Fully fur-
nished, air conditioning, balcony.
184/mo. Includes everything. Call
238-2798

THE NEW

FROTH

WANTED

SPRING SUMMER Large efficiency for
one to two people. Rent

negotiable. Diane 234-0752
SUBLET one room $93 75 month all

utilities cable TV free call 234-
4186 askfor George
FEMALE, sublet Vi pf one bedroom

Cedarbrook Apartment. Summer
term price negotiable call Kate 865-
2190
EFFICIENCY Apartment at Laurel Glenn

for 1-2 persons All utilities paid,
plus cable TV, bus pass Call evenings,
238-5163 New Group

of
Sweaters

, Regular - §2(5.00

Now-* 14.90

opl.v al

Mr. Charles
124 S. Allot? St.

230 £. College Avc.

SUBLET MARCH 1 Spacious one
bedroom apt Close to campus

$ 195/mo Includes heat call 234-
SI 55
TWO BEDROOMS apt available March

Ist. Close to campus. Rent
negotiable Call 238-5073
SUBLET SUMMER, spacious one

bedroom Beaver Terrace Apt.,
dishwasher, air conditioning, utilities
included, negotiable. 238-2763

ROOMS T±J-
ROOMS FOR RENT spring term private

home kitchen private entrance
237-1076
ROOM AND BOARD, $495/term,

social activities, Olympic size
swimming pool, two blocks from
campus, color cable TV, call Ed - 238-
6034, 238-9911

ROOM FURNISHED $95 a month
utilities included excellent location

available February 23 863-0023
NEED FRATERNITY boarders sprrq

term only $520 237-9610 'f

$B4 00 LARGE ROOM close to
campus Linda 238-9437

§o* jj

HOUSES «

NEW CONTEMPORARY 5 bedroom
duplex in town available March 1,

$525/mo-days 238-0271 evenings
234-1007
ONE/TWO ROOMMATES for one

bedroom house Washer/dryer,
fireplace, close to campus, call 238-
7910 , ■ I»
NEED TWO FEMALES share V, of tw.p,

bedroom house. Yard $llO.OO
ea utilities included 234-4015

WANTED: TWO Tickets to
Mummenschanz Sunday February

11 Call 237-0192 'f
WANTED ROOMMATE to sublet iff

Cedarbrook Apts, very large
discount on rent Phone 234-0274
FUN LOVING BASS Player-Singer for

Phyrst Phamly Singalong Call 234-
5654 before noon -

TWO PERSONS to fill space .for
P S.O C Sugarbush, Vermont ski

trip Over term break For details cgtl
Lias 865-0660 or Cindy865-7887 '/

COMPANION for handicapped lady
Position includes private large

efficiency apt and good salary child
welcome 238-5535

University Terrace -

ANNOUNCES
It’s New Idea In

Apartment Living
—Deluxe Series—-
is Large Sofa Pit

Plush Carpeting
jx Decorator Accents

Seeing is Believing!
OPEN HOUSE

Friday, Feb. 9th-1:00PM-5:00PM :
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